
Time/Dist Date Meet

11.24 -0.7 Porter, Tate 97 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
11.31 -0.7 Murray, Sara 97 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
11.76 -3.0 Tosh, Hannah 97 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
11.79 -0.7 Allen, Michaela 97 EXA 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
11.80 -0.7 Pratt, Alicia 97 RIV 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
12.35 -3.0 Rawlyk, Brooklyn 98 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
12.90 -3.0 Wildman, Hannah 97 KIN 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
13.04 -3.0 Mehlhorn, Haley 97 EXA 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
14.68 -0.7 Fiddler, Brittany 98 MLT 12/06/2010 Sask Trials

12.2h NWI Getzlaf, Marissa 97 EXA 08/05/2010 Spring Classic

21.68 -4.3 Porter, Tate 97 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
21.68 -4.3 Murray, Sara 97 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
22.36 -4.1 Tosh, Hannah 97 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
22.85 -3.2 Allen, Michaela 97 EXA 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
23.03 -3.2 Rawlyk, Brooklyn 98 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
23.10 -3.2 Pratt, Alicia 97 RIV 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
24.66 -4.1 Lepp, Rachel 98 RIV 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
24.81 -4.1 Mehlhorn, Haley 97 EXA 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
26.41 -3.2 Conlon, Julia 98 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials

22.50 NWI Healey, Chelsea 97 TIS 08/05/2010 Spring Classic
24.10 NWI Hoffart, Taylor 97 EXA 08/05/2010 Spring Classic

2010 Outdoor Rankings

Bantam Women

80 Metres

Athlete

Wind/No Wind

150 Metres

Wind/No Wind

800 Metres



2:36.9h Ermel, Hanna 97 QCS 08/05/2010 Spring Classic
2:50.52 Rawlyk, Brooklyn 98 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
2:52.50 Jorde, Kanna 97 BBT 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
3:02.89 Conlon, Julia 98 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
3:03.65 Mehlhorn, Haley 97 EXA 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
3:12.88 Lepp, Rachel 98 RIV 12/06/2010 Sask Trials

4:30.24 Jorde, Kanna 97 BBT 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
4:36.89 Mehlhorn, Haley 97 EXA 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
4:41.47 Allen, Michaela 97 EXA 12/06/2010 Sask Trials

Time/Dist Date Meet

14.47 -2.1 Tosh, Hannah 97 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
17.63 -2.1 Wildman, Hannah 97 KIN 12/06/2010 Sask Trials

1.30m Murray, Sara 97 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
1.25m Getzlaf, Marissa 97 EXA 08/05/2010 Spring Classic
1.25m Wildman, Hannah 97 KIN 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
1.20m Hoffart, Taylor 97 EXA 08/05/2010 Spring Classic
1.15m Rawlyk, Brooklyn 98 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials

Native Outdoor     2:21.7h Aug-6 -94 Jennifer Stakiw CTC

Open Outdoor       2:21.7h Aug-6 -94 Jennifer Stakiw CTC

1200 Metres

2010 Outdoor Rankings

Bantam Women

80m Hurdles .76m

Athlete

Native Outdoor       13.22 Jun-24-05 Yasmin Callele PRA

Open Outdoor        13.22 Jul-19-97 Yasmin Callele PRA

High Jump

Native Outdoor       1.63m Aug-11-96 Angie Collinge UNA

Open Outdoor         1.63m Aug-11-96 Angie Collinge UNA



4.42m -1.7 Tosh, Hannah 97 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
4.31m -0.8 Murray, Sara 97 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
4.25m +0.5 Getzlaf, Marissa 97 EXA 08/05/2010 Spring Classic
4.15m -0.4 Porter, Tate 97 STFC 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
4.09m -0.8 Pratt, Alicia 97 RIV 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
3.93m +0.5 Hoffart, Taylor 97 EXA 08/05/2010 Spring Classic
3.74m +1.7 Healey, Chelsea 97 TIS 08/05/2010 Spring Classic
3.56m -0.5 Mehlhorn, Haley 97 EXA 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
2.84m -1.2 Fiddler, Brittany 98 MLT 12/06/2010 Sask Trials

6.53m Wildman, Hannah 97 KIN 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
6.09m Rak, Keri 97 UNA 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
5.19m Jorde, Kanna 97 BBT 08/05/2010 Spring Classic

21.37m Jorde, Kanna 97 BBT 12/06/2010 Sask Trials
17.53m Rak, Keri 97 UNA 12/06/2010 Sask Trials

17.98m Rak, Keri 97 UNA 12/06/2010 Sask Trials

Long Jump

Native Outdoor       4.95m Jun-11-99 Ayanfe Olubobokun UNA

Open Outdoor         4.95m Jun-12-99 Ayanfe Olubobokun UNA

Shot Put  3kg

Discus  750gm

Ball Throw


